
 
35-19-099  FL CLOSED DOUBLES CHAMP 
 

                                      
                                      Ron Deckard        Robbin Quinn 
 
Class Elder Doubles Champ    Thursday, Apr 11 2019  1:00 PM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts) 
 
Pos    Team                            Entry %  Hcp   Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R% 
---   ------------------------         ------   ---   ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  ------   --   -- 
 1. DECKARD/QUINN                       62.48    0     5    1     237   152   0    9.70-   288  52.78 
 2. STRAUSBAUGH/BROWN                   53.47    0     4    2     206   136   2    6.89-   292  46.58 
 3. POTTER/FRANZ                        66.12    0     4    2     228   148   1   14.73-   288  51.39 
 4. GRILLS/KNIGHT SR                    64.58    0     4    2     222   151   0   12.15-   288  52.43 
 5. WIETRZAK/ROBERTS                    54.15    0     3    3     182   139   0    5.88-   288  48.26 
 6. NETTLES/YOST                        46.44    0     1    5     181   108   0    9.45-   292  36.99 
 7. BROOKS/WATSON                       47.79    0     0    6     135   104   0   11.68-   288  36.11 
 
 
 

                                          
                                           Mark Seibold   Frank Cweklinski 
 
Class Men Doubles Champ    Thursday, Apr 11 2019  1:00 PM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts) 
 
Pos    Team                            Entry %  Hcp   Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R% 
---   ------------------------         ------   ---   ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  ------   --   -- 
 1. SEIBOLD/CWEKLINSKI                  53.30    0     7    1     324   165   0   10.33-   384  42.97 
 2. HENDRIX/MARTENEY                    53.38    0     6    2     325   174   0    8.53-   388  44.85 
 3. PAGE/COTNOIR                        37.94    0     5    2     225   109   1    5.50-   336  32.44 
 4. WILDER/TOBLER                       47.52    0     5    2     236   132   0    8.23-   336  39.29 
 5. JONES/TRUDEL                        40.90    0     3    4     198   110   0    8.16-   336  32.74 
 6. ALTERS/HODGES                       33.80    0     2    5     196   103   0    3.15-   336  30.65 
 7. ST PIERRE/CHRISTENSEN               34.86    0     1    6     146    79   0   11.34-   336  23.51 
 8. PEDROSO/NEWSOME                     35.15    0     0    7     184   105   0    4.26-   340  30.88 
 



                                  
                                  Janet McFarland   Elaine Studnicki 
 
Class Women Doubles Champ    Thursday, Apr 11 2019  1:00 PM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts) 
 
Pos    Team                            Entry %  Hcp   Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R% 
---   ------------------------         ------   ---   ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  ------   --   -- 
 1. MCFARLAND/STUDNICKI                 36.88    0     4    0     143    53   0    9.27-   192  27.60 
 2. BRASWELL/SANTOYO                    46.62    0     3    1     126    51   0   20.06-   192  26.56 
 3. MARTENEY/NETTLES                    38.71    0     2    2     157    57   0    9.02-   192  29.69 
 4. GALOPPA/OGDEN                       19.12    0     1    3      72    20   0    8.70-   192  10.42 
 5. GIBSON/GERBITZ                      19.19    0     0    4     101    38   0    0.61    192  19.79 
 
***************************************************************************************************** 
 
35-19-072  FL CLOSED DOUBLES 
 
 
Class A E DBLS Cts 7,9,10    Thursday, Apr 11 2019  12:30 PM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - OvrAvg - Pts) 
 
Pos    Team                            Entry %  Hcp   Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R% 
---   ------------------------         ------   ---   ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  ------   --   -- 
 1. NETTLES/YOST                        46.44   23     5.5  0.5   319   107   0    9.29-   288  37.15 
 2. GRILLS/KNIGHT SR                    64.58    2     3    3     234   151   2   12.15-   288  52.43 
 3. WIETRZAK/ROBERTS                    54.15   14     3    3     266   139   1    5.88-   288  48.26 
 4. DECKARD/QUINN                       62.48    4     3    3     262   152   0    9.70-   288  52.78 
 5. POTTER/FRANZ                        66.12    0     2.5  3.5   228   148   0   14.73-   288  51.39 
 6. BROOKS/WATSON                       47.79   21     2    4     261   104   1   11.68-   288  36.11 
 7. STRAUSBAUGH/BROWN                   53.47   15     2    4     290   133   0    7.28-   288  46.18 
 
Class A M DBLS Cts 12,14,16,18    Thursday, Apr 11 2019  12:30 PM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - OvrAvg - Pts) 
 
Pos    Team                            Entry %  Hcp   Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R% 
---   ------------------------         ------   ---   ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  ------   --   -- 
 1. ALTERS/HODGES                       33.80   23     6    1     357   103   0    3.15-   336  30.65 
 2. PAGE/COTNOIR                        37.94   18     5    2     351   109   0    5.50-   336  32.44 
 3. HENDRIX/MARTENEY                    53.38    0     4    3     282   151   0    8.44-   336  44.94 
 4. WILDER/TOBLER                       47.52    7     3    4     285   132   2    8.23-   336  39.29 
 5. JONES/TRUDEL                        40.90   14     3    4     296   110   1    8.16-   336  32.74 
 6. SEIBOLD/CWEKLINSKI                  53.30    0     3    4     284   144   0   10.44-   336  42.86 
 7. ST PIERRE/CHRISTENSEN               34.86   21     2    5     293    79   1   11.34-   336  23.51 
 8. PEDROSO/NEWSOME                     35.15   21     2    5     327   103   0    4.49-   336  30.65 
 



Class A W DBLS Cts 1 & 3    Thursday, Apr 11 2019  8:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - OvrAvg - Pts) 
 
Pos    Team                            Entry %  Hcp   Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R% 
---   ------------------------         ------   ---   ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  ------   --   -- 
 1. GALOPPA/OGDEN                       19.12   32     3    1     200    20   1    8.70-   192  10.42 
 2. GIBSON/GERBITZ                      19.19   32     3    1     229    38   0    0.61    192  19.79 
 3. MCFARLAND/STUDNICKI                 36.88   11     2    2     187    53   1    9.27-   192  27.60 
 4. MARTENEY/NETTLES                    38.71    9     2    2     193    57   0    9.02-   192  29.69 
 5. BRASWELL/SANTOYO                    46.62    0     0    4     126    51   0   20.06-   192  26.56 
 
Class B E DBLS Cts 1,3,5    Thursday, Apr 11 2019  12:30 PM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts) 
 
Pos    Team                            Entry %  Hcp   Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R% 
---   ------------------------         ------   ---   ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  ------   --   -- 
 1. MCCORMICK/LOTZ                      40.03    0     5    1     214   102   1    4.61-   288  35.42 
 2. FLAVIN/HULL                         40.15    0     5    1     222    98   0    6.12-   288  34.03 
 3. MOULIN/HAYDEN                       38.92    0     3    3     186    90   1    7.67-   288  31.25 
 4. ARMENTROUT/NAILE                    42.62    0     3    3     184   100   0    7.90-   288  34.72 
 5. DUNHAM/KOHNEN                       38.03    0     2    4     164    76   1   11.64-   288  26.39 
 6. KRAENGEL/ZUMBAHLEN                  44.56    0     2    4     207    85   0   15.05-   288  29.51 
 7. HOPMAN/SHORT                        43.69    0     1    5     129    50   0   26.33-   288  17.36 
 
Class B M DBLS Cts 12,14,16,18    Thursday, Apr 11 2019  8:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - OvrAvg - Pts) 
 
Pos    Team                            Entry %  Hcp   Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R% 
---   ------------------------         ------   ---   ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  ------   --   -- 
 1. MILLEN/PERUGINI                     26.04    9     7    0     337    97   0    2.83    336  28.87 
 2. BARNHART/HAWES                      30.47    4     4    3     262    87   2    4.58-   336  25.89 
 3. WRIGHT/SWEET                        22.96   12     4    3     264    76   1    0.34-   336  22.62 
 4. BRADBURY/WEBB                       28.17    6     4    3     245    89   0    1.68-   336  26.49 
 5. THORNSBERRY/OGDEN                   24.36   11     3    4     239    56   0    7.69-   336  16.67 
 6. FOLEY/BROOKS                        20.08   16     2    5     246    47   2    6.09-   336  13.99 
 7. WEAVER/LESTAGE                      23.78   11     2    5     236    61   1    5.62-   336  18.15 
 8. BALL/SOLES                          33.73    0     2    5     246    97   0    4.86-   336  28.87 
 
Class C E DBLS Cts 5,7,9    Thursday, Apr 11 2019  8:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - OvrAvg - Pts) 
 
Pos    Team                            Entry %  Hcp   Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R% 
---   ------------------------         ------   ---   ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  ------   --   -- 
 1. HAMMETT/LEBLANC                     25.82   14     4    1     206    61   1    0.40-   240  25.42 
 2. WILHELMSEN/PHILLIPS                 36.50    1     4    1     215    85   0    1.08-   240  35.42 
 3. CERYAK/WYATT                        34.22    4     3    2     218    58   0   10.05-   240  24.17 
 4. ROBINSON/BELCHER                    32.72    6     2    3     177    59   1    8.14-   240  24.58 
 5. HANKS/LIZAKOWSKI                    37.74    0     2    3     177    86   0    1.90-   240  35.83 
 6. VANDEN ELZEN/CURRAN                 32.76    6     0    5     130    45   0   14.01-   240  18.75 
 
 


